Ran

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th
9th
10th

11th

~y

KAUND
SPORTOD

MOEKYELA

BANGPUTYS

k | Class
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

Nat
LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU
LTU
LTU

LTU

SailNo | Fleet
9552 |U16
461 u16
440 u16
799 u12
543 u16
398 u12
599 u16
376 u16
86 u16
457 u12
460 u16

DOB
2010

2011

2010

2012

2010

2012

2010

2011
2009
2012

2010

Kauno m. jauniu buriavimo cempionatas

2023.07.18-20, Kaunas

Results are final as of 15:03 on July 20, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

leva
Germanaviciute

Kastytis
Tuminauskas

Aiste
Rasiukeviciute

Simona
Vrobleviciute

Aironas Bargaila

Tadas
Germanavicius

Jokubas Sruogis

Radvilas Dilys
Benas Vimantas

Jokubas Jonaitis

Mila Kniubaite

M/F | Club/Coach

F Bangputys/M.Milevicius

M | Bangputys/M.Milevicius

F Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
F Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/M.Milevicius

M | Bangputys/M.Milevicius

M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/M.Milevicius

M | Bangputys/J.Radivker

F Bangputys/J.Radivker

R1
1.0

3.0
2.0
9.0
(24.0
UFD)
4.0
(24.0
UFD)
8.0

5.0
7.0

6.0

R2
1.0

(5.0)

(10.0)

4.0

2.0

(12.0)

9.0

7.0
3.0
8.0

6.0

R3
20

1.0

9.0

3.0

11.0

7.0

6.0

(13.0)
8.0
4.0

5.0

R4 |R5
6.0 |(7.0)
50 |20
3.0 |40
1.0 /3.0
20 1.0
10.0 120
40 |80
70 |50
8.0 |(11.0)
9.0 |(24.0
UFD)
120 9.0

R6
1.0

4.0

3.0

8.0

20

12.0

5.0

6.0
11.0
9.0

10.0

R7
2.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

10.0

1.0

7.0

6.0
9.0
15.0

11.0

R8
4.0

3.0

2.0

(11.0)

6.0

1.0

9.0

10.0
8.0
5.0

(13.0)

Total
24.0

27.0

36.0

44.0

58.0

59.0

72.0

62.0
63.0
81.0

72.0

Nett
17.0

22.0

26.0

33.0

34.0

47.0

48.0

49.0
52.0
57.0

59.0



Rank
12th
13th

14th
15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

21st

21st

Class
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

Nat
LTU
LTU

LTU
LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

SailNo | Fleet
19 u12
474 u16
404 u12
473 u16
358 u16
414 u12
85 u16
317 u12
493 u12
509 u12
411 u16
451 u16

DOB
2013
2011

2012
2011

2011

2012

2011

2012

2013

2012

2011

2011

HelmName
Benas Valenta

Azuolas
Prialgauskas

Elze Dzvonkaite
Mikas Niekis

Azuolas
Sarkauskas

Lev Gubar
Vytaras Piepalius
Aistis Pilkionis
Joris Matulionis
Radvile Sruogyte

Vejas Butkus

Matas Krucius

M/F | Club/Coach

M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
F Bangputys/J.Radivker

M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/J.Radivker

M | Bangputys/M.Milevicius
M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius
M | Bangputys/J.Radivker

F Bangputys/J.Radivker

M | Bangputys/J.Radivker

M | Bangputys/M.Milevicius

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

R1
10.0
12.0

11.0

(24.0
DNF)

(24.0
DNF)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

(24.0
DNC)

www.sailwave.com

R2
13.0
(14.0)

11.0

24.0
DNF

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R3
12.0
14.0

10.0
15.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R4
11.0
13.0

(15.0)
14.0

16.0

240
DNF

17.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R5
6.0
10.0

14.0
13.0

15.0

240
DNF

16.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R6
(14.0)
7.0

13.0
15.0

16.0

240
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R7
8.0
13.0

12.0

240
DNF

240
DNF

16.0

24.0
DNC

14.0

24.0
DNF

24.0
DNF

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

R8
7.0
12.0

14.0
15.0

18.0

16.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
UFD

17.0

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

24.0
DNC

Total | Nett
81.0 67.0
95.0 81.0

100.0 | 85.0
144.0|120.0

161.0|137.0

176.0 | 152.0

177.0153.0

182.0/158.0

185.0161.0

192.0 | 168.0

192.0 | 168.0

192.0 | 168.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

KAUND

MOEKYELA

BANGPUTYS

Rank | Class
1st | ILCA4
2nd |ILCA4
3rd |ILCA4
4th | ILCA4
5th  |ILCA4

Nat
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU

SailNo |Fleet
210949
202778
205308
204551
212781

Kauno m. jauniu buriavimo cempionatas

2023.07.18-20, Kaunas

Results are final as of 15:08 on July 20, 2023

ILCA4 Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

DOB
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007

HelmName
Vaidas Abraitis
Rokas Jasaitis

Jokubas Cepla

M/F | Club/Coach R1 |R2 |R3
M | Bangputys/E.Cabys 1.0 120 1.0
M | Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius/E.Cabys | 2.0 |1.0 |2.0

M

Asta Aperaviciute | F

Jonas Vimantas

M

Bangputys/R.Alksnevicius/E.Cabys | (5.0) | 3.0 |3.0
Bangputys/G.Bernotas 3.0 |(4.0) 4.0
Bangputys/E.Cabys 4.0 |(5.0)/5.0

R4
(3.0)
1.0
5.0
2.0
4.0

RS
1.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
5.0

R6
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

R7
2.0

R8
1.0

(5.0)/2.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
4.0
5.0

Total
13.0
18.0
26.0
26.0
37.0

Nett
10.0
13.0
21.0
22.0
32.0



Rank | Class
1st ILCAG
2nd | ILCAB6
3rd |ILCA6
4th | ILCA6
5th | ILCA6
6th | ILCA6
7th | ILCA6
8th |ILCA6

Nat
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU

SailNo | Fleet DOB

217307
205309
195203
220474
201007
218163
198959
210952

2007
2008
2006
2002
2006
2007
2007
2008

ILCAG Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

M/F | Club/Coach

HelmName
Tautvydas Buozius
Tadas Lukosevicius
Matas Kniubas
Leja Savickaite
Simonas Poviliunas
Ramune Luksyte
Rokas Golubovas

Milda Ribinskaite

M
M

Bangputys/E.Cabys
Bangputys/G.Bernotas
Bangputys/E.Cabys
Bangputys/E.Cabys
Bangputys/G.Bernotas
Bangputys/G.Bernotas
Bangputys/E.Cabys
Bangputys/G.Bernotas

R1 |R2 R3
3.0 |20 1.0
50 |(7.0) 4.0
40 (6.0 (7.0)
1.0 |3.0 3.0
20 1.0 2.0
(7.0) 4.0 5.0
6.0 5.0 6.0
8.0 |(9.0DNF)|8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R4
1.0
3.0
2.0
(7.0)
5.0
4.0
6.0
8.0

R5
3.0
2.0
1.0
7.0
8.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

2.0
4.0 SCP
4.0

5.0

3.0

6.0

(7.0)
8.0

R7
(6.0)
3.0
4.0
2.0
7.0
5.0
1.0

R8
2.0
1.0
3.0
5.0
(9.0 DNF)
4.0
6.0

Total
20.0
29.0
31.0
33.0
37.0
39.0
42.0

9.0 DNC | 9.0 DNC |65.0

Nett
14.0
22.0
24.0
26.0
28.0
32.0
35.0
56.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

ol i
BANGPUTYS

Rank | Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

BicTechno
6.8

BicTechno
6.8

BicTechno
6.8

BicTechno
6.8

KAUND

SPORTOD
MOEKYELA

Nat
LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

Kauno m. jauniu buriavimo cempionatas

2023.07.18-20, Kaunas

Results are final as of 15:14 on July 20, 2023

BicTechno 6.8 Class

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo | Fleet | DOB | HeimName

11

811

555

288

2009 | Auste Platuzaite

2009 | Aistis Vaskevicius

2007 | Jure Morozovaite

2011 | Augustas
Jelisejevas

M/F | Club/Coach

F

M

Bangputys/R,
Blinnikov

Bangputys/R,
Blinnikov

Bangputys/R,
Blinnikov

Bangputys/R,
Blinnikov

R1
2.0

1.0

(5.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

R2

(5.0
DNC)

(5.0
DNC)

5.0 DNC

5.0 DNC

R4
1.0

2.0

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

RS
1.0

5.0
DSQ
2.0

5.0
DNC

R6
1.0

5.0
DNC

5.0
DNC

R7
1.0

20

3.0

4.0

R8
1.0

2.0
3.0

5.0
DNF

Total | Nett
12.0 | 7.0

19.0 [14.0

28.0 |1 23.0

34.0 |29.0



Rank | Class
1st BicTechno
7.8
2nd | BicTechno
7.8
3rd BicTechno
7.8
4th BicTechno
7.8
5th BicTechno
7.8
6th BicTechno
7.8
7th BicTechno
7.8
8th BicTechno
7.8

Nat
LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

LTU

SailNo | Fleet | DOB

14

10

16

19

17

21

70

2006

2006

2008

2004

2007

2008

2007

2007

BicTechno 7.8 Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

M/F | Club/Coach

HelmName

Matas Sinkunas

Vakaris Alksnys

Dominykas
Kazlauskas

Azuolas Saulius
Balbieris

Kipras Skrodenis

Mantas Motiejaitis

Dominykas
Platuzas

Juste
Pranckeviciute

M

M

Bangputys/J.Bykovas
Bangputys/J.Bykovas
Bangputys/J.Bykovas
Bangputys/J.Bykovas
Bangputys/R,
Blinnikov
Bangputys/J.Bykovas
Bangputys/R,

Blinnikov

Bangputys/R,
Blinnikov

R1
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
(9.0

DNC)

(9.0
DNC)

5.0

(9.0
DNC)

R2
1.0

(6.0)
3.0
9.0
DNC
5.0

9.0
DNC

R3
(2.0)

1.0
4.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
DNC
(9.0

DNC)

9.0
DNC

R4
1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

9.0

DNC
7.0

RS
1.0

4.0
2.0
6.0
9.0
DNC
3.0
9.0

DNC
5.0

R6
20

1.0

3.0

5.0

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

6.0

3.0

9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

R8
1.0

4.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
DNC

9.0
DNC

Total
10.0

22.0

22.0

41.0

45.0

46.0

64.0

66.0

Nett
8.0

17.0

18.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

55.0

57.0



Viper 5.5 Class

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Class Nat | SailNo | Fleet | DOB | HeImName M/F | Club/Coach R1 R4 RS R7 R8 Total | Nett
1st | Viper 5.5 |LTU |58 2011 | Rokas Platuzas M | Bangputys/R, Blinnikov | (11.0 OCS) | 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 15.0 | 4.0
2nd | Viper 5.5 |LTU |53 2010 | Timas Stankevicius M | Bangputys/R, Blinnikov | (11.0 DNC) | 2.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 22.0 |11.0
3rd | Viper 5.5|LTU |57 2008 | Rugile Tranzaite F  |Bangputys/R, Blinnikov | (11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC | 3.0 20 20 29.0 [18.0
4th | Viper 5.5 |LTU | 54 2007 | Matas Vanagas M | Bangputys/R, Blinnikov | (11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 3.0 4.0 40.0 129.0
5th | Viper 5.5 |LTU | 56 2009 | Vakaris Dilys M | Bangputys/J.Bykovas |(11.0 DNC)|11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 5.0 11.0 DNC | 49.0 |38.0
6th | Viper 5.5 |LTU | 59 2010 | Milda Brzovskyte F  |Bangputys/J.Bykovas |(11.0 DNC)|11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNF | 11.0 DNC 55.0 |44.0
6th | Viper 5.5|LTU |55 2010 | Ainis Gedgaudas M | Bangputys/J.Bykovas |(11.0 DNC)|11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 55.0 |44.0
6th | Viper 5.5|LTU |8 2012 | Rimante Praninskaite |F |Bangputys/J.Bykovas | (11.0 DNC)|11.0 DNC|11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNF | 11.0 DNC | 55.0 |44.0
6th | Viper 5.5 |LTU | 50 2008 | Dominykas Jelisejevas |M | Bangputys/R, Blinnikov | (11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 55.0 |44.0
6th | Viper 5.5 |LTU | 51 2008 | Kajus Ivanidis M | Bangputys/R, Blinnikov | (11.0 DNC) | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 11.0 DNC | 55.0 |44.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com



http://www.sailwave.com/

